Fake rate vs P,

i i CoTTTTTTeTRT

T
©
©

!

L

Takerate vs p

o
o)
[

o
iy
R
—

.....................

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+-0.07,
loN
$.009
D
.008
N
1p.007
g
.006
=]
2.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

...............................................

+~ 0.8

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Pileup rate vs P,

0.95L

.._Euuuuuu

L[]
cuwuth

track n

Fake rate vs phi

s 0.5¢

0.1 -
005t

| P
w) r

track @

U.EJIC@?S _@te_ds n

=2
o
3
i

0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

................................................

................................................

Ratio

[Dupli

cates Rate vs @]

o 0.0
.009F
008k
007E
.006E:
?.005E:
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

UBJICRHES Fteys

q

Ratio

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.95L

track n

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.3

0.2

0.1




	Contents
	Page 1


